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IGNOU STUDY 2209 (P), COLLEGE OF NURSING

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

REVISED COUNSELLING SCHEDULE / TIME TABLE FOR IGNOU POST-BASIC

B.Sc..NURSING 1°" YEAR STUDENTS (BATCH-2022).

COMMENCING FROM 24.04.2023 TO 12.08.2023 AS PER DATES GIVEN BELOW:

DATE DAY 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM - | 12:00 - 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM -
10:00 A.M. 12:00 NOON | 1:00 P.M. 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

24.04.2023 | Monday Nursing Maternal Lunch Break | Nursing Communica-
Foundation Nursing Foundation tive English

25.04.2023 | Tuesday Nursing Nursing Lunch Break | Maternal Communica-
Foundation Foundation Nursing tive English

26.04.2023 | Wednesday | Maternal Nursing Lunch Break | Nursing Communica-
Nursing Foundation Foundation tive English

27.04.2023 | Thursday Maternal Nursing Lunch Break | Nursing Communica-
Nursing Foundation Foundation tive English

28.04.2023 | Friday Nursing Maternal Lunch Break | Nursing Communica-
Foundation Nursing Foundation tive English

29.04.2023 | Saturday General Educational Lunch Break | OFF OFF
Psychology Psychology

30.04.2023 | Sunday OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

01.05.2023 | Monday General Educational , | Lunch Break | Nursing Communica-
Psychology Psychology Foundation tiev English

02.05.2023 | Tuesday General Educational Lunch Break Sociology Sociology
Psychology Psychology

03.05.2023 | Wednesday | General Educational Lunch Break | Sociology Sociology
Psychology Psychology

04.05.2023 | Thursday Nursing Maternal OFF OFF OFF
Foundation Nursing

05.05.2023 to BREAK

14.05.2023
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PRACTICAL | Timings: 8:00.a.m to 12:00 p.m
12:00 p.m to 1:00 p.m (Lunch Break)
1:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m
15.05.23 to Monday to MATERNAL NURSING (BNSL-203)
20.05.23 Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 Noon) (44 Hrs.)
21.05.23 Sunday OFF OFF OFF
22.05.23 to Monday to MATERNAL NURSING (BNSL-203)
27.05.23 -| Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 Noon) (44 Hrs.)
28.05.23 Sunday OFF OFF OFF
Date DAY 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM - 12:00- 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM -
10:00 A.M. 12:00 NOON | 1:00 P.M. 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
29.05.2023 Monday Microbiology Nutrition Lunch Break Biophysics Biochemistry
’ (Theory) (Theory) (Theory) (Theory)
30.05.2023 Tuesday Microbiology | Microbiology | Lunch Break Nutrition Biochemistry
(Theory) (Theory) (Theory) (Theory)
(1:00-2:00 p.m) | (3:00-4:00 p.m
Biophysics
(Theory)
(2:00-3:00 p.m)
31.05.23 to B RE A K
11.06.23
12.06.23 to Monday to MATERNAL NURSING (BNSL-203)
15.06.23 Thursday (32 Hrs.)
16.06.23 to B RE AK
02.07.23
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PRACTICAL DAY 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM - | 12:00— 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM -
10:00 A.M. 12:00 NOON | 1:00 P.M. 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

03.07.2023 Monday Biochemistry Nutrition Lunch Break Microbiology Biophysics
04.07.2023 Tuesday Biochemistry Microbiology | Lunch Break Nutrition Biophysics
05.07.2023 Wednesday Microbiology Biochemistry | Lunch Break Nutrition Biophysics
06.07.2023 Thursday Nutrition Biochemistry | Lunch Break OFF OFF
07.07.2023 Friday OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
08.07.2023 Saturday Nutrition Microbiology | Lunch Break Biochemistry Biophysics
09.07.2023 Sunday Nutrition Microbiology | Lunch Break Biophysics Biophysics
10.07.2023 Monday Microbiology Biochemistry | Lunch Break Nutrition Biophysics
11.07.2023 Tuesday Microbiology Nutrition Lunch Break Biochemistry Biophysics
12.07.2023 Wednesday Microbiology Biochemistry | Lunch Break Nutrition Biophysics
13.07.2023 Thursday Nutrition Microbiology | Lunch Break OFF OFF
14.07.2023 Friday OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
15.07/2023 Saturday Biochemistry Microbiology | Lunch Break Biochemistry Biophysics
16.07.2023 Sunday Biochemistry Microbiology | Lunch Break Nutrition Biophysics
17.07.2023 Monday Nutrition Biochemistry | Lunch Break Microbiology Biophysics
18.07.2023 Tuesday Nutrition Biochemistry | Lunch Break Microbiology Biophysics
19.07.2023 Wednesday Nutrition Biochemistry | Lunch Break Microbiology Biophysics
20.07.2023 To
30.07.2023 BREAK

PRACTICAL | Timings: 8:00.a.m to 12:00 p.m

12:00 p.m to  1:00 p.m (Lunch Break)
1:00 p.m to  5:00 p.m
31.07.23 to Monday to NURSING FOUNDATION (BNSL-201)
05.08.23 Saturday (Saturday till 12:00 Noon
(44 Hrs.)

06.08.23 Sunday OFF OFF OFF

07.08.23 to Monday to NURSING FOUNDATION (BNSL-201) (16 Hrs.)

08.08.23 Tuesday

0.08.23 Sunday OFF OFF OFF

09.08.23 to Wednesday to Behavioural Sciences (General Psychology & Educational Psychology (BNSL-205)

12.08.23 Saturday (Saturday till 3:00 p.m)

(30 Hrs.)




